
ITBP Study Plan

Date

English English General Knowledge General Knowledge Reasoning General Science General Science Mathematics Mathematics

Priya Mam Priya Mam Jivesh Sir Jivesh Sir Sahil Tiwari Sir Niharika Mam Niharika Mam Nilesh Sir Nilesh Sir

1 -2 PM 2- 3PM 9 AM - 10 AM 7 PM - 8 PM 12:00 - 1:00 PM 10 AM- 11AM 11AM - 12 PM 6-7 PM 8-9 PM

Subject and Verb relation - istory Indus Valley And Vedic C - Coding - Decoding - percentage -

Tenses - Buddhism and Jainism - Analogy - percentage -

Pronoun - Magadha and Maurya Direction and Distance Part 1 - profit and loss -1 -

Articles - Kushan and Vardhan - Direction and Distance Part 2 - profit and loss -2 -

Adjectives - Delhi Sultanat Class 1 - Blood Relation - simple Interest -

Adverb - Delhi Sultanat Class 2 - Missing Series & Number - compound Interest -

Voice - Mughal Empire Class 1 - Odd One Out - Ration & Proprotion-1 -

Modals - Mughal Empire Class 2 - Mathematical Operations - Ra on & Propro on-2 -

Fill in the Blanks - Modern History Class 1 Dictionary, Word Class 1 Mixture & Allegation average

Fill in the Blanks - Modern History Class 2 Indian Geography 2 Class 2 time speed distance -1 mensuration -1

Error Detection Vocabulary Modern History Class 3 Indian River System 1 Clock Class 3 time speed distance -2 mensuration -2

Error Detection Vocabulary Modern History Class 4 Indian River System 2 Logical Venn Diagram Class 4 Trains geometry-1

Error Detection Vocabulary Modern History Class 5 Indian Polity Class 1 Figure Counting Class 5 boats and stream geometry-2

Narration Reading Comprehension Universe and Solar System Indian Polity Class 2 Class 6 time and work Trigonometry-1

Narration Reading Comprehension Earth Class 1 Indian Polity Class 3 Seating Arrangement Class 7 pipes and cistern Trigonometry-2

Active & Passive Reading Comprehension Earth Class 2 Indian Polity Class 4 Non Verbal Reasoning Class 8 probability-1 Height & Distance

Active & Passive Practice Questions Indian Geography 1 Indian Polity Class 5 Syllogism Class 9 probability-2 Algebra

Order & Ranking and
Comparisonsease and Vaccine

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Thursday, November 17, 2022

Friday, November 18, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022

Tuesday, November 22, 2022

Wednesday, November 23, 2022

Thursday, November 24, 2022

Friday, November 25, 2022

Saturday, November 26, 2022

Monday, November 28, 2022

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Thursday, December 1, 2022

Friday, December 2, 2022

Saturday, December 3, 2022

Sunday, December 4, 2022

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Class 10
Class 11
Class 12
Class 13
Class 14

Class 15
Class 16
Class 17
Class 18


